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Dr. Saumyajit Ray 
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List of resource persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. Rajan Kumar 

“Re 

“Research Methodology for 

Social Sciences” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rajan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Sanjay Pandey 

 

 

“Naga Movement” Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

skpandeyjnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma “Interdisciplinary Studies” Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sheetal88@gmail.com 

Prof. Pawan K. Dhar 

 

“The making of a scientist” School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

pkd.jnu@outlook.com 

 

 

mailto:skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in


Dr. Sushant Mishra  Centre for French and Francophone Studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sushantkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sushantjnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Ajay Patnaik 

 

“Post-Soviet Eurasia: 

Geopolitics and External 

Powers” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akpatnaik@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha  Communication and Information Services  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  

Dr. Salonee Priya 

 

“From Research to Writing: 

Tackling Plagiarism" 

Visiting Fellow 

Linguistic Empowerment Cell  

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

 

 

Prof. Urmimala Sarkar 

Munsi 

“Gender & Society” Arts & Aesthetics 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi - 

110067 

Email: usmunsi@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

urmimala.sarkar@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha  Communication and Information Services  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. K. P. Vijaylakshmi “US in the emerging global 

order” 

& 

“Donald Trump & The 

World” 

Centre for Canadian, US and Latin American 

Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kpviji8@gmail.com 

Prof. Vaishna Narang “Ethics in Research” Center for Linguistics, School of Language, 

Literature and Culture Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

110067 

Email: narang.vaishna@gmail.com 

vaishna@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Chinmay  

K.  Mukhopadhyay 

“Metabolic diseases and 

Environmental stress” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi - 

110067  

Email: ckm2300@mail.jnu.ac.inn  

Prof. Gobardhan Das “Tuberculosis in India: 

Challenges & Solutions” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Email: dasgo@mail.jnu.ac.in 

mailto:narang.vaishna@gmail.com
mailto:vaishna@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:ckm2300@mail.jnu.ac.inn
mailto:dasgo@mail.jnu.ac.in


gobardhan.das07@gmail.com 

Dr. Shailja Singh 

 

“Micro Teaching” 

 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Email: shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Vibha Tandon  Prof. Vibha Tandon 

Chairperson 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in   

vibhadelhi6@gmail.com  

Dr. A. Srivastava 

 

“Indoor Air Quality” School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in 

srivastava02@hotmail.com 

Ms. Bhawna Sharma 

  

 

IPR 

 

S.S. Rana & Co. Advocates 

81/2, 2
nd

& 3
rd

 Floor, 

Aurobindo Marg, Adchini 

New Delhi - 110017 

Email: patents@ssrana.com 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

 

 Director-Communication and Information 

Services 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi - 110 067 

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Souvik  Bhattacharjee “Research Methodology in 

Sciences” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Email: souvik@jnu.ac.in 

sbh174@gmail.com 

Prof. Rupamanjari Ghosh 

 

 Shiv Nadar University 

NH91, Tehsil Dadri 

Gautam Buddha Nagar 

Uttar Pradesh – 201314 

Email: rghosh.jnu@gmail.com  

rupamanjari.ghosh@snu.edu.in 

Prof. Sanjay Kumar 

Pandey 

 

“Russia's Resurgence in the 

Global Arena and its 

Implications” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skpandeyjnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sanjay Kumar 

 

 

“Service Matters” 

 

Assistant Registrar 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Ms. Sandesha Rayappa  

 

“Effective Communication 

Skill” 

Linguistic Empowerment Cell  

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:gobardhan.das07@gmail.com
mailto:shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:vibhadelhi6@gmail.com
mailto:a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sanjeev@jnu.ac.in
mailto:rghosh.jnu@gmail.com
mailto:rupamanjari.ghosh@snu.edu.in


Email: sandesharayapa@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sandesha.rayapa@gmail.com 

Prof. Ajay K. Dubey 

 

“India & its Diaspora” Centre for African Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

akdubey1@gmail.com 

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi 

 

“Interdisciplinary Sciences” School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rupesh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

“Refugee Crisis in Europe” Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

“Epistemology of Social 

Exclusion” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Suman K. Dhar  Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. B. R. Deepak  Centre for Chinese and South East Asian 

Studies  

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bdeepak@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. A. Srivastava 

 

 

“Climate Change” Dr. Arun Srivastava 

School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in 

srivastava02@hotmail.com 

Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj 

 

“India’s Neighborhood 

Policy 

Centre for South Asian Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067         

Email: sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

drsbhardwaj@gmail.com 

Dr. T. V. Vijay Kumar 

 

 

“Data to Wisdom” 

&  

“Nature and Computing” 

 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Sonajharia  Minz  

 

 School of Computer & Systems Sciences  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067               

Email: sonaminz@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sona.minz@gmail.com 

mailto:a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in


Prof. Sabaree Mitra 

 

“Chinese Centre 

“India-China Cultural 

Relations” 

Centre for Chinese and South East Asian 

Studies  

SLL&CS,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Email: sabareemitra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sabareem@gmail.com 

Dr. Krishnendra Meena 

 

 CIPOD, SIS, 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: meenak@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Bhuwan Jha 

 

“Service Matters” Department of History 

Satyawati College 

University of Delhi  - 110007 

Email: bhuwanjha@gmail.com  

bkjha@dcrc.du.ac.in  

 

 

Prof. D. K. Lobiyal 

 

“Service Matters” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dkl@mail.jnu.ac.in; lobiyal@gmail.com 

Prof. Ajay Patnaik 

 

“Political Activism in the 

Teaching Profession” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akpatnaik@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar  School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Soumya Pati 

 

“Brain & Cognition” Department of Life Sciences, 

School of Natural Sciences 

Shiv Nadar University 

NH91, Tehsil Dadri 

Gautam Buddha Nagar 

Uttar Pradesh - 201314 

Email: soumya.pati@snu.edu.in 

Soumya2036@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

 

“Research Methodology in 

Social Sciences” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Ms. Sandesha  Rayapa  Linguistic Empowerment Cell  

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

 Email: sandesharayapa@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sandesha.rayapa@gmail.com 

Dr. Sudesh Yadav 

 

“Environmental Issues” School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:bhuwanjha@gmail.com
mailto:bkjha@dcrc.du.ac.in
mailto:dkl@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Soumya2036@gmail.com
mailto:vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in


Email:  syadav@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sudesh27@hotmail.com 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma  Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com 

Ms. Rashmi Anand 

 

“Gender Sensitization” 

 

Email: rashmi@rashmianand.com, 

rashmianand66@gmail.com 

Prof. Abdul Nafey 

 

 

“New Financial 

Architecture in Asia" 

 

 

Prof. Deepak Kumar 

 

 

“Interdisciplinary Approach 

to Social Sciences” 

& 

“Science & Society- 

Historical Perspective” 

 

Dr. Himanshu Roy 

 

“Indian Political 

Philosophy” 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College 

Department of Political Science 

Sector - 3, Dwarka 

New Delhi - 110078 

Email: himanshuroy1@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Ravikant Mishra 

 

 

“Economic & Cultural 

History of India” 

Deputy Director 

Nehru Memorial Museum & Library 

Teen Murti Bhawan 

New Delhi – 110011 

Email: deputydirector.nmml1@gmail.com 

 

mailto:deputydirector.nmml1@gmail.com

